

MATRIMONIAL SUIT NO.256 OF 2025.(256 OF 2025)

Present : Sri Ansuman Chattopadhyay J.O. Code No.WB 00820

CNR: WBDDOI-001756-2025.

04

17-01-2026

Today is fixed for appearance.

Petitioner files hajira through Ld.Advocate .

P.fee and requisites are filed earlier .

Issue the same at once.

Fix.16-03-2026 for S/R ,A/D and appearance.

Additional Dist. Judge, 1st Court,

Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur