

MATRIMONIAL SUIT NO.256 OF 2025.(256 OF 2025)

Present : Sri Ansuman Chattopadhyay J.O.Code No.WB 00820

CNR: WBDDOI-001756-2025.

06

09-06-2026

Today is fixed for appearance.

Petitioner files hajira through Ld.Advocate .

S/R not yet been received.

Fix. 11-08-2026 for S/R ,A/D and appearance.

Additional Dist. Judge, 1st Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur